LEDLUM241R3   9-25
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Linear Slot offers a modern and sophisticated
design for ambient lighting applications. Choose between a
variety of mounting options and connectors to deliver the
desired aesthetic in the space. The luminaire also allows for
flexibility in the amount of direct or indirect lighting, and CCT

(62mm)
2 of 13
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION LENS
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR TEMP.
(CCT)
LIGHT
DISTR. LUMENS LENGTH LPW FINISH
MTO/
PTO DLC OPTIONS
66688 LINEARPS20UNHD9SC324DWH Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 White – Std –
66689 LINEARPS20UNHD9SC324DIWH Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 White – Std –
66692 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DWH Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 White – Std –
66693 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DIWH Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 White – Std –
66696 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DWH Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 White – Std –
66697 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DIWH Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 White – Std –
66712 LINEARPS20UNHD9SC324DBL Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 Black – Std –
66713 LINEARPS20UNHD9SC324DIBL Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 Black – Std –
66716 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DBL Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Black – Std –
66717 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DIBL Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Black – Std –
66720 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DBL Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 Black – Std –
66721 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DIBL Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500

For direct/indirect luminaires, mounting options include Suspended/Wall/T-Grid. Additional accessories required for some installations.
*Items are also Title 24 Compliant
ORDERING GUIDE
LINEAR OR LIN XXX P SXX UNH D 9 SCX XX DX XX E
PRODUCT
NAME LENS CLASS WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMP LENGTH DISTRIBUTION FINISH OPTIONS
LINEAR =
Linear
Architectural
LVR =
Louver lens
_ = Opal lens
P =
Performance
Class
S20 =
10/15/20W
S40 =
20/30/40W
S80 =
40/60/80W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
9 =
CRI >90
SC3 =
Selectable
Color: 2700/
3000/3500/
4000/5000K
SC1 =
Selectable
Color: 2700/
3000/3500/
4000
24 = 2ft
48 = 4ft
96 = 8ft
D = Direct
DI = Direct/
Indirect
WH = White
BL = Black
SV = Silver
E = Emergency
Battery backup
3 of 13
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION LENS
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR TEMP.
(CCT)
LIGHT
DISTR. LUMENS LENGTH LPW FINISH
MTO/
PTO DLC OPTIONS
66722 LINLVRPS80UNHD9SC396DBL Louver 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 5200/7800/10400 8ft 130 Black MTO Prm –
66723 LINLVRPS80UNHD9SC396DIBL Louver 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000

/Indirect
5200/7800/10400 8ft 130 White PTO Prm –
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Notes: For direct luminaires, mounting options include Surface/Suspended/Wall/Recessed/T-Grid.
For direct/indirect luminaires, mounting options include Suspended/Wall/T-Grid. Additional accessories required for some installations.
*Items are also Title 24 Compliant
4 of 13
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION LENS
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR TEMP.
(CCT)
LIGHT
DISTR. LUMENS LENGTH LPW FINISH
MTO/
PTO DLC OPTIONS
67016*  LINEARPS20UNHD9SC1724DSV Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct 1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
67017*  LINEARPS20UNHD9SC1724DISV Opal 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct
/Indirect
1150/1725/2300 2ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
67018*  LINLVRPS20UNHD9SC1724DSV Louver 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct 1300/1950/2600 2ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
67019*  LINLVRPS20UNHD9SC1724DISV Louver 10/15/20 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct
/Indirect
1300/1950/2600 2ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
67020*  LINEARPS40UNHD9SC1748DSV Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct 2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
67021*  LINEARPS40UNHD9SC1748DISV Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct
/Indirect
2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
67022*  LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC1748DSV Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct 2600/3900/5200 4ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
67023*  LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC1748DISV Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct
/Indirect
2600/3900/5200 4ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
67024*  LINEARPS80UNHD9SC1796DSV Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct 4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
67025*  LINEARPS80UNHD9SC1796DISV Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000
/3500/4000
Direct
/Indirect

/Indirect
2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Notes: For direct luminaires, mounting options include Surface/Suspended/Wall/Recessed/T-Grid.
For direct/indirect luminaires, mounting options include Suspended/Wall/T-Grid. Additional accessories required for some installations.
*Items are also Title 24 Compliant
5 of 13
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION LENS
POWER
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR TEMP.
(CCT)
LIGHT
DISTR. LUMENS LENGTH LPW FINISH
MTO/
PTO DLC OPTIONS
66730 LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC348DSV Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 2600/3900/5200 4ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
66731 LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC348DISV Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
2600/3900/5200 4ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
66732 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DSV Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
66733 LINEARPS80UNHD9SC396DISV Opal 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
4800/7200/9600 8ft 110 Silver PTO Std –
66734 LINLVRPS80UNHD9SC396DSV Louver 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 5200/7800/10400 8ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
66735 LINLVRPS80UNHD9SC396DISV Louver 40/60/80 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
5200/7800/10400 8ft 130 Silver PTO Prm –
66932 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DSVE Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Silver PTO Std EMBB
66933 LINEARPS40UNHD9SC348DISVE Opal 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect
2400/3600/4800 4ft 110 Silver PTO Std EMBB
66934 LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC348DSVE Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct 2600/3900/5200 4ft 130 Silver PTO Prm EMBB
66935 LINLVRPS40UNHD9SC348DISVE Louver 20/30/40 120-347 0-10 >90
2700/3000/3500
/4000/5000
Direct
/Indirect